Surveyor: No. Color Col	, present	teranchurh CC 4 Km 0879	Kh139 JIKK
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE SER G M M S Claim No. C	INS. CASE OWNER Surveyor:	ASSIGNMENT	
Driver Tel No. (VIL 19/NO) Insured Labellity: \$\ \) Final ? Yes / No. Y	Insured Vehicle N Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess See II :88	Ctaim No Policy No Place of Accident:	S8MOOKUE 51655 GROGIVET MERLEDES Accident Eampony FAPER RU
INSRS: WSP: Tot: Lability: RMKS: Date/Time Proceedings Proceedings Procedure Pro	Driver Tel	No. (V/L (E) / NO) Insured I	
RECEIVED 2 Manufactoring in (14): Non-Reporting in (14): Non-Report	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	INSRS: INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel: Tel: Liability: Liability	y: WSP: Tel: Liability:
Decimentation Check Lier: Handler Typist Notification it of from-pickup) Authorisation To Act STATE DEVIALS TO A. His CONDITIONED ACCOUNT Authorisation To Act BETALLS TO A. His CONDITIONED ACCOUNT Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: CARIMA, Models TO Act Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: CARIMA, Models TO Act Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: CARIMA, Models TO Act Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: CARIMA, Models TO Act Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Remail Invoice Final Repair Bill: Car Remail Invoice Final Repair Bill: Car Remail Invoice Final Models Hill FIR.	19 6 6	. RECEIVED 0 2 MAN 201	Non-Reporting for (1st) Non-Reporting for (2nd): Non-Reporting for (Final): Notification for (if non-pickup): Cull OI: 25 06 18 - VIC
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time:	a stocks a.	PRINCIPED.	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lt-(if non-pickup) After call lt-to Of:
		TO THE WHILE TO THEKE INDOVINGED TO THE CLAIM, HOWERD TO SETTLE & AWAIL TO DETECT A SHALL TO DETECT OF SHALL	Release Voscher Final Repair Bill Car Runtal Inviner Towing Inviner
Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others: Others:		THE PROPERTY OF TO THE STATE OF	Medical Bill PIR Mandate/Reject Instruction:
Repair Cost		1	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:
Final Liability	Repair Cost. PP	SS 260 - SD 1 (days) Reduction: 30 5	Email Call
LOR enty	Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W)(660) Loss of Rental (LOR) Loss of Use (LOU):	55 278 . 70 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 22 55 278 . 70 (days) 55 80 50 50 1 (days)	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lin
Legal Cost	GIA/LTA Search Medical:	LOR + LOU LOR + LO Tick only one	1777
Payce 1: Strike if N.A.) SS — Name 1: LIM TAN MOTOR PTS UTD	Legal Coo Total:	55 — SS 3G5 Global Sum SS: —	3) Survey fee (350.00
Name a company of the last transfer to the last transfer transfer to the last transfer transf	Payce 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 369 - 65 / Name 1: LIM TAN SS - Name 2: -	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ΔΧΔ	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	0879/hb3
8 SI	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO	-01	Date: 14-06-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Par	ticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SKQ 9998S	Veh. Inspected	QX 1132T
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	14/06/2018
2.		Vehi	cle Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	721	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.			Conditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.			escription of Damages	
5.			General Information	
403	Accident Date	06/06/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	LIM TAN MOTOR PTE		
		BLK 176 SIN MING DF #03-09 SIN MING AUT SINGAPORE 575721		
5a.			Remarks	



ESTIMATE TO REPAIR

VEHICLE NO. : QX 1132 T

MAKE

: TOYOTA

MODEL

: WISH 1.8 CVT

YEAR

: 2016

CHASSIS NO : JTDGG20W00J003663

SURVEYOR NAME

18.06.2018 DATE OF SURVEY

TIME OF SURVEY

DATE

: 13-Jun-18

DATE OF ACCIDENT

: 6-Jun-18

THIRD PARTY REF

: SKQ 9998 S / AXA

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Nett Item Amt	Amount
	To putty and spray painting. To repair rear bumper			2008	\$ 250.00
	LKK Auto Consultants hence the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before after stray pairs • To display damages part(s) during s • Parts prices are subject to confirma • Third party survey is on a "Without" • No illegal modification(s) is allowed • Supplementary firm(s) must be res is subject to final approval from insi	sing resurvey sion Prejudice" basis urveyed and			
	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date: No7	arha	ar .		

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

Bik 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575771

To 15-64520803 Fax 65-64550127

Website sweet 192 pg

Cd Reg No. 199007277D

GST Reg No.82-3019086-0

Text size +

Enquire Vehicle Information

Vehicle No.

Vehicle No.:

QX1132T

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Type:

Road Tax Exempted Company

Station Wagon (Single Rate)

Vehicle Scheme:

Government

Vehicle Attachment 1:

No Attachment

Make / Model

TOYOTA / WISH 1.8 CVT

Primary Colour:

Silver

Year of Manufacture:

2016

Maximum Laden Weight

1935 kg

Unladen Weight:

1360 kg

No. Of Axles:

Engine No.:

2ZR1719062

Chassis No.:

JTDGG20W00J003663

Engine Capacity:

1798 cc

Maximum Power Output:

105.0 kW (140 bhp)

IU Label No .:

1126395002

Propellant:

Petrol

Passenger Capacity.

Original Registration Date:

08 Mar 2016

First Registration Date:

08 Mar 2016

Open Market Value:

\$19,953.00

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

Minimum PARF Benefit:

\$0.00

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

07 Mar 2026

COE No.:

2016030103000038M

COE Category:

B - Car (above 1600cc or 97kW

(130bhp))

COE Expiry Date:

07 Mar 2026

Quota Premium (QP)

\$38,610.00

QP Paid:

\$38,610.00

OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility:

No

QP during COE Bidding Exercise:

\$38,610.00

CO2 Emission

159.00 (g/km)

CEVS Rebate Utilised Amount:

Previous

OK

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

richard <richard@ltm.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 1 November, 2018 9:59 AM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; mandy@ltm.sg

Subject:

RE: DV Submission - OX1132T Third Party Claim against AXA LKK REF

CC4/ASM18010879/Khb3

Attachments:

SIGNED DV.pdf

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our ref

LTP062018/057 (QX 1132 T)

Dear Vic,

In reference to your email dated 25th October 2018, we hereby now enclosed the duly signed DV by our client for payment processing.

We look forward receiving the settlement cheque soonest.

Thank you and regards,

Richard Ang

Claims Executive Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 (Office)

+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)

+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!

www.facebook.com/LTMsg

www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore

Menu



Re:<SEEK MANDATE> S8M00KLE ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKQ 9998S AND QX 1132T ON 06/06/2018

Type

Question

Message

PLS PROCEED QUANTUM AS PROPOSED

Reply



Date: 0 7 AUG 2018 (WITHOUT PREJUDICE)	Your Ref: CC4/ASM18010879/Khb3 Our ref: LTP062018/057 (QX 1132 T)
Attention To : Mr Vic Alpeh	(From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
Insurance Company : AXA INSURANCE P	TELTD
Dear Sir/Mdm,	
IN THE MATTER OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING Q	X1132T & SKQ9998S ON 06,06,2018
We refer to the above matter.	
We are instructed and authorised by our clien in related to the above road traffic accident the	
All supporting documents are enclosed herew	500
[X] Authorization To Act	[X] Original Tax Invoice no. INV35438
[] Original Rental Receipt and Agreement	[X] LTA Search Receipt
[] Letter Of Discharge	1 1
Survey was done by Insurance instruction on18-Jun-18	and was surveyed by Mr Kenneth
As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle	was damaged and has been put to loss and
Expenses, particulars of which are as follows:	
1] Cost of repair (inclusive of 7% GST)	\$ 278.20
2] Loss of Use (\$80.00 x 1 Day)	\$ 80.00
3] LTA Search Fee	\$ 7.45 \$ 365.65
Total	\$ 365.65

Please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days. If you agreeable to the above, please forward your payment. Payment to be issued directly to LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD within 4 weeks. Should there be any injury related to this matter, any settlement agreed is WITHOUT PREJUDICE to the related injury claim.

Your faithfully Mandy Lim

Email: mandy@ltm.sq

Lim Tim Motor Pte Ltd.

Blk 176 Sis Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel:65-64520893 Fax:65-64589127 Website www.LTM.sg Co.Reg No.199307277D GST Reg No.M2-0019085-0 Co.Reg No.199307277D



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

25 JUNE 2018

ABDUL WAHID SAHABUDEEN BLOCK 551 ANG MIO KIO AVENUE 10 #08-2224 SINGAPORE 560551 By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18010879/Khb3

YOUR REF : SKQ 9998S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQ 9998S AND QX1132T(SKS2302K) ALONG KAMPONG

KAPOR ROAD ON 06.06.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of QX 1132T(SKS2320K) against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidence at hand, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle QX 1132T(SKS2320K). As such, liability may not be to your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

> Deen67@live.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 25 June, 2018 3:33 PM

To:

Deen67@live.com

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SKQ 9998S_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQ 9998S AND

QX1132T(SKS2302K) ALONG KAMPONG KAPOR ROAD ON 06.06.2018



Auto Consultants Pte Lta

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

25 JUNE 2018

ABDUL WAHID SAHABUDEEN BLOCK 551 ANG MIO KIO AVENUE 10 #08-2224 SINGAPORE 560551 By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18010879/Khb3

YOUR REF

: SKQ 9998S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQ 9998S AND QX1132T(SKS2302K) ALONG KAMPONG KAPOR ROAD ON 06.06.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of QX 1132T(SKS2320K) against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidence at hand, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle QX 1132T(SKS2320K). As such, liability may not be to your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

To Whom It May Concern

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I/We, MINISTRY OF MANPOWER ('the third party Claimant') of 1500 BENDEMEER ROAD #02-01 SINGAPORE 339946 (Address) owner of OX1132T (vehicle number) hereby authorize LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD ('the workshop') to act for me with respect to my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or Loss of use ('claim') for my/our vehicle number OX1132T that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 06-Jun-18 (date) along KAMPONG KAPOR PARALLEL PARKING LOT 9 (locate on) involving vehicle number SKQ9998S (the accident').

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

Dated this 18th (day) of June (month) 2018 (year)

FOREIGN MANPOWER MANAGEMENT DIVISION MINISTRY OF MANPOWER SERVICES CENTRE 1500 BENDEMEER ROAD #02-01

SINGAPORE 338946

Signed By ' the third party claimant '

Signed By ' the workshop'



CLAIM REF

: S8MOOKLE

8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Tei: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

Customer Centre #B1-01

INSURED

: ABDUL WAHID SAHABUDEEN

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I, MINISTRY OF MANPOWER, NRIC. NO. TOBGA0018C hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars THREE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE AND CENTS SIXTY FIVE ONLY (\$\$365.65) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SKQ 9998S as a result of an accident along KAMPONG KAPOR ROAD on 06/06/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. QX 1132T

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. **SKQ 9998S** in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. **SKQ 9998S**.

Dated this	day of October 2018 Grand MANPOWER MANAGEMENT DIVISION MINISTRY OF MANAGEMENT DIVISION
Claimant's Signature	1900 BENDETMER ROAD #02-01 SINGAPORE 338948
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	T08GA0019C
Occupation/ Business	Government Property
Address	1500 Bendemeer Rd #02-01 Se 339946
Telephone No.	66924323
Witness's Name	Richard Ang
Witness's Signature	:
Witness's NRIC No.	S8410708E
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Re	g. No. 199903512M)



LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD 林陳摩哆私人有限公司

Company's Registration No. (1993)072770. OST Registration No. M2-01(9986-0

Branch

(Warmity and Performance) Blk 9 Sector C #01-38/40/42 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575644 Tel: +65 6452 2135 Fax: +65 6452 2159

: SO36152

: QX1132T

: TOYOTA

: WISH

Main Office / Workshop Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10/06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Hlk 17 Sector A #01-65 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575675 Tel: +65 6452 0893 (24Hm) Fax: +65 6458 9127 Emnil: sules@LTM.sg

WWW.LTM.SG

MINISTRY OF MANPOWER 1500 BENDEMEER ROAD

#02-01

ATTN

SINGAPORE 339946

TEL FAX

A/C NO. : 30M0/121

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

MILEAGE : W.O NO. CAR NO.

MAKE MODEL. TAX INVOICE

NO

: INV35438

DATE

: 03-08-2018

TERMS

: COD

PAGE

: I

DESCRIPTION OTY U.PRICE DIS AMOUNT I UNIT 200.00 200.00 TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING 1 PCS 2 60.00 60.00 TO REPAIR REAR BUMPER

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT AND TWENTY CENTS ONLY

REMARKS:

D.O.A: 06.06.2018

AXA REF: SKQ9998S

LKK REF: CC4/ASM18010879/Kbb3

TOTAL QTY:

2.00

260.00 0.00

TOTAL GST 7 %

Deposit

Balance

NET

SUBTOTAL

DISCOUNT

260.00 18.20 278.20

0;00

278.20

CUSTOMER NAME / SIGNATURE / DATE

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S)

Customer Acknowledgement

I/We confirm that I/We incurred the repair costs herein and will observe my/our Agreement with the repairer. I/We declare the repair for the above vehicle have been completed to my/our satisfaction

> Back to OneMotoring



10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 GST Registration No. M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

09 Jun 2018 / 14:50:54

Receipt Date/Time: 09 Jun 2018 / 14:50:54

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180609-000820

Previous Receipt No.

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction No.	Reference	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - S As at 06 Jun 2018/12:30:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANC Insurance Enquiry - SKQ998 Enquiry Fee 20180609144934425716	CE PTE LTD	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7 00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx7458	Credit Card Visa/MasterCard		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

ehicle No:	SKQ 9998S	(Insd veh)	Model:	TOYOTA WISH (A)
	QX 1132T	(TP veh)		7.5
ate of Accident:	06/06/2018			
ilobal Sum Settle	ment : [] Ye	s [X] No	
epair Estimate		: \$	395.90	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	278.29	
oss of Use		: \$	80.00	1days at \$80.00 per day
lental (if any)		: \$		days
TA / GIA Search	Fee	: \$	7.45	
thers:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
inal Settlement S	um	: \$	365.65	
elow)	rkshop GIA Registe	150	N Archi	# 000 M 1000
) For Non GIA	Registered Worksho		Agreed Liability	
) For GIA Regis	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed Li	ability to be filled only	for chain co	llisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.
temarks				
ayment Instruct	ion: Payee's Breakd	own		
- The state of the			: \$	365.6
LIM TAN MOT	On the Lib			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Automo	bile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180108	879/Khb3q2
XA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:KIAN CHUAN		Date: 04-01-2019 Code: ASM	
		Policy Particula	ers :- THIRD PARTY CLAIN	1
	Insured Veh.	SKQ 9998S /	Veh. Inspected	QX 1132T
	Policy No.	GA091287	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00KLE/	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	14/06/2018/
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA WISH (A)	c.c	1798
	Engine No.	HIDDEN /	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	JTDGG20W00J003663	Colour	METALLIC SILVER /
	Odometer	19892	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	GOODYEAR	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	GOODYEAR	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	GOODYEAR	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15 /	GOODYEAR	7 mm /
6		Descri	ption of Damages	THE FUND
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR N/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
j		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	06/06/2018	Inspection Date	18/06/2018
	Survey held at	LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD		
		BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #03-09 SIN MING AUTOCAF SINGAPORE 575721	RE /	
ša.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. ED REPAIRS.
5b.			ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	1 Working Days	/



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

260.00

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. QX 1132T

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING.		250.00	200.00
	TO REPAIR REAR BUMPER.		120.00	60.00
	10/04/19 No. 11 Section (1990) - Care (1990)		370.00	260.00
	GRAND TOTAL		370.00	260.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010879/Khb3q2

KSC

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

Chies	SIMPORTE		Vehicle Information	ion
		Actions		
Reference	CCA/ASM180108/79/Whb3q2	Mast Step. Wat for Approve involve	Incident Vehicle Registration #	QK1122T
Lors Date	6 June 2018	Add Inspire	Make	TPVD:TGYGTA
Request Date	13 June 2018		Model	WISH-Lill (A)
Due Date			Service Address	
Vendor Plane	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)		=======================================	
Type of Loss	Third Party Websile Damage		Primary Contact/Insured	/Justined
Services	Peruding verification - Direct Settlement		ABDUL WAHID SAHABUDEEN BLK 551 #08-2224, ANG MO KI Singapore	ABILK 551 #08-2224, ANG MO KID AVE 10, 560551, Singapore

a control of	MINECHESSA.COM.SG	Claim Handler	CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269 Aanchuan chan@asa.com.ng
	AD	ð	A 20 mg

Messages Invoices	invoices	History	Discunnits	Assessment Metrics Notes	Metrici	Notes		
Document Type		Docum	Document Sublype					
				٠				
► Melat Disc	10000							
HAME				£		SUBTIVE	AUTHOR	DATE
Accident Statement	Unimen			Property	Reports & Statement		Marimen	

INSD GIA NOT REPORTED

Additional Instructions

173

Seek	THE	348-1496	AUTHOR	UNICADED
LPChroice LT21peff	Invojce	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE CTD (TP)	4 January 2019
payment benakdnove piff	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 January 2019
LTA SEARCH arti	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 January 2019
NOCION	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 January 2019
LAddrespection (1) puff	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 January 2019
UKKAdjustmentta (11 pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP)	4 January 2019
DISCHARIGE YOUTHER HIT	Forms / Claim Documents	Samfaction / Discharge Voucher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (FP)	4 January 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMulti	Ferms / Claim Documents	PGA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	4 January 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE pair	broice	Repairer	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP)	4 January 2019
TP LODadf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 October 2018
AXA MANDATE PEQUEST _{pid} é	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 October 2018
LETTER TO OLDS	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FITE LTD (TP)	25 Arre 2018
Email to OL dd 250618.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 Arre 2018
LKK INSPECTION PHOTOSper	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 June 2018

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

.

19 June 2018

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Estimate / Quotation

Reports & Statement

Immediate Advice pdf

19 Acre 2018

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Estimate / Quotation

Reports & Statement

TP ESTIMATE: MAUKED pdf

13 June 2018

DHAKAL Raghav

Workshop

Letters and Correspondence

■ TP PRI RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH GIA AND ESTIMATE mig

https://m.smartdaims.ava.com.en/daim.nortailhtmilindav.uandor.sandra.sandate.htmit/eandra.rom.uate/?randrasDou unthis-estate#fast#tah-im-indo		
The smartdains are rom entriainmentalihimilader searches searces trimitteenine, meneriteen on the models in the		
The smartdains are rom entriainmentalihimilader searches searces trimitteenine, meneriteen on the models in the		
The smartdains are rom entriainmentalihimilader searches searces trimitteenine, meneriteen on the models in the		
The smartdains are rom entriainmentalihimilader searches searces trimitteenine, meneriteen on the models in the	- 4	
The smartdains are rom entriainmentalihimilader searches searces trimitteenine, meneriteen on the models in the	- {	
The smartdains are rom entriainmentalihimilader searches searces trimitteenine, meneriteen on the models in the	7	
The smartdains are rom entriainmentalihimilader searches searces trimitteenine, meneriteen on the models in the	- 1	
The smartdains are rom entriainmentalihimilader searches searces trimitteenine, meneriteen on the models in the	1	
The smartdains are rom entriainmentalihimilader searches searces trimitteenine, meneriteen on the models in the	- †	
The smartdains are rom entriainmentalihimilader searches searces trimitteenine, meneriteen on the models in the	- 6	
The smartdains are rom entriainmentalihimilader searches searces trimitteenine, meneriteen on the models in the	H	
s'An smartlains ava rom entriaim.nortaihtmilintav.uandro.sanstra.sansate htmitteanira.sansate/PeaniraDonssothismba	ü	
s'An smartlains ava rom entriaim.nortaihtmilintav.uandro.sanstra.sansate htmitteanira.sansate/PeaniraDonssothismba	ŭ	
er/Am smartclaime axa nom en/claim.contail/Itmiliorlav.uandor.sandos.sanuaste htmilifeandos.sumuate	- 1	
er/Am smartclaime axa nom en/claim.contail/Itmiliorlav.uandor.sandos.sanuaste htmilifeandos.sumuate	- 5	
er/Am smartclaime axa nom en/claim.contail/Itmiliorlav.uandor.sandos.sanuaste htmilifeandos.sumuate	- 1	
er/Am smartclaime axa nom en/claim.contail/Itmiliorlav.uandor.sandos.sanuaste htmilifeandos.sumuate	2	
er/Am smartclaime axa nom en/claim.contail/Itmiliorlav.uandor.sandos.sanuaste htmiliteandos.sumuate	- 1	
er/Am smartclaime axa nom en/claim.contail/Itmiliorlav.uandor.sandos.sanuaste htmiliteandos.sumuate	ě	
er/Am smartclaime axa nom en/claim.contail/Itmiliorlav.uandor.sandos.sanuaste htmiliteandos.sumuate	ŧ	
er/Am smartclaime axa nom en/claim.contail/Itmiliorlav.uandor.sandos.sanuaste htmiliteandos.sumuate	į	
er/Am smartclaime axa nom en/claim.contail/Itmiliorlav.uandor.sandos.sanuaste htmiliteandos.sumuate	무	
er/Am smartclaime axa nom en/claim.contail/Itmiliorlav.uandor.sandos.sanuaste htmiliteandos.sumuate	ļ	
er/Am smartclaime axa nom en/claim.contail/Itmiliorlav.uandor.sandos.sanuaste htmiliteandos.sumuate	Ė	
er/Am smartclaime axa nom en/claim.contail/Itmiliorlav.uandor.sandos.sanuaste htmiliteandos.sumuate	. 1	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	3	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	2	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	1	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	î	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	į	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	- 2	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	- 5	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	ç	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	- 3	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	ě	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	3	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	ž	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	2	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	ä	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	1	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	ā	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	- 3	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	્ટ્ર	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	ě	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	9	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	- 5	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	. \$	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	è	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	9	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	- 3	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	್ಕ	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	5	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	2	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	£	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	É	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	#	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	Š	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	3	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	Ė	
"//An emarkflaims ava com en/	4	
e/l/vn smartribims ava rom e	- 100	
eribn smartriaims ava no	- 9	
eribn smartriaims ava no	E	
and smartning ava	- 5	
s://vn.smarlnisims.av	-	
q./An smartriaims	26	
1.//vn smartribim	w	
tribin smartis	E	
w/hn smar	5	
e://vn sma	F	
a.//vn	i	
u.//va	E	
-		
-	5	
https	-	
ž	ž	
	7	